2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2011
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2003
2003
2003
2001
2000

INGRID BOLTON

ORIGINAL FINE ART PAINTINGS

ART AWARDS

North Gwinnett Arts Association

Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit

North Gwinnett Arts Association, Annual Members Show
Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit
Dunwoody Fine Art Exhibit (Juried)

North Gwinnett Arts Association (Juried)

Kudzu Art Zone (Juried)

"Georgia in Bloom" Art Competition (Juried)
Fulton County Central Library (Juried)

Art in the Square (Juried)

Donation/fundraiser for GA SPCA

Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit

City of Suwanee Commission

Artisans of Flowery Branch Show

Dunwoody Fine Art, Farmhouse Gallery (Juried)
Artisans of Flowery Branch Show

Artisans of Flowery Branch Show (Juried)
Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit

3rd Place

2nd place

“Best of Show”

People's Choice Award

3rd Place "Best of the Best"
3rd Place

Honorable Mention

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

2nd Place, People's Choice Award

"2008 Art on a Limb"

"Best of Show" Judge: Dolores Diaz

Honorable Mention
2nd Place
3rd Place

Honorable Mention

Ingrid Bolton, Artist
www.ingridbolton.com
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http://www.ingridbolton.com/

