INGRID BOLTON

ORIGINAL FINE ART PAINTINGS

ART AWARDS

2016	North Gwinnett Arts Association	3rd Place
2016	Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit	2nd place
2015	North Gwinnett Arts Association, Annual Members Show	"Best of Show"
2014	Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit	People's Choice Award
2014	Dunwoody Fine Art Exhibit (Juried)	3rd Place "Best of the Best"
2013	North Gwinnett Arts Association (Juried)	3rd Place
2013	Kudzu Art Zone (Juried)	Honorable Mention
2011	"Georgia in Bloom" Art Competition (Juried)	2nd Prize
2009	Fulton County Central Library (Juried)	3rd Prize
2009	Art in the Square (Juried)	Honorable Mention
2008	Donation/fundraiser for GA SPCA	Honorable Mention
2007	Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit	2nd Place, People's Choice Award
2007	City of Suwanee Commission	"2008 Art on a Limb"
2003	Artisans of Flowery Branch Show	"Best of Show" Judge: Dolores Diaz
2003	Dunwoody Fine Art, Farmhouse Gallery (Juried)	Honorable Mention
2003	Artisans of Flowery Branch Show	2nd Place
2001	Artisans of Flowery Branch Show (Juried)	3rd Place
2000	Dunwoody Fine Art, Library Hall Exhibit	Honorable Mention